
FRS1



    H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

FRS1

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0

A1.M10X65L HEX HEAD SCREW...4PCS

A2.M8X45L ALLEN SCREW...2PCS

A3.M12X15L SOCKET SCREW (FULL THREAD)...2PCS (pre-installde)

A4.POP PIN (8250002)...2PCS(pre-installed)

1

B1.M10 NYLON LOCK NUT...4PCS B2.M8 NYLON LOCK NUT...2PCS



    H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

FRS1

2

B3.M12 LOCK NUT...4PCS

C1.M10 WASHER ...8PCS C2.M8 WASHER(Ø16)...4PCS

A[1PCS] B[1PCS]

C[1PCS] E[1PCS]



    H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

FRS1

D2.RUBBER DOUNT (9214-045)..............................[4PCS]

D3.RUBBER INSERT (9310-016)..............................[3PCS]

D4.NYLON BUSHING (9211-047)............................ .[1PCS]

D5.LDLER WHEEL (9213-023)..................................[2PCS]

D6.RUBBER PAD (9310-057)....................................[1PCS](pre-installde)

D2. D3. D4.

D5.

3

D6.



S T E P

4

1

E

D6

A3 A3

D4
A4

C

D2

B3

C1

A1

D3

B1 C1

A1

C1

A

C1

B1

D2

B3A2
C2

D5

B2

C2

B


	FRS1-P1
	FRS1-P3
	PLSR-V0-23042015

